≤3102lm@3K
≤3658lm@3K
Specifications
Ordering Guide:
Example: ET8126 - C44 - 3 - 08 - S4 - H
Certifications
Applications
Housing Die-cast aluminum
Gasket Silicone rubber
Top Cover Clear Tempered Glass
Reflector Polycarbonate
Bezel Stainless steel
Driver Type Constant current
Input Voltage 120~277V/AC
LED CRI 80
Ambient Temperature -40°C~45°C
Adjustable Aiming Manual tilting ±15°,Horizontal rotation 360°
Ingress ProtectionLL8126 LED 36W, 44W
Photometric Data AccessoriesDimensions
Series
ET8126 C36: COB 36W
C44: COB 44W
08:  8º
18:  18º
36:  36º
72:  72º
3010: H30ºxV10º
3: 3000K
27: 2700K
4: 4000K
5: 5000K
1 32 4 5 6
1 32 4 5
S4: 304 Stainless steel
S6: 316 Stainless steel
Beam AngleCCT Bezel
Honeycomb Louver
6
H: Honeycomb Louver
M: Marine ambient
corrosion resistance
DMG: 0-10V Dimming
C: Concentric Louver
SRL: Slip-resistant lens
Accessory
Ø10.15˝